
Resultado Simulación de Crédito

    
Fecha de Inicio

  
Línea

  
  Valor Cuotas

  
Interés

  
Valor Solicitado

  
Plazo

  
2021-12-02

  
CREDIEXPRESS

  
$419,720

  
1.35%

  
$5,000,000

  
12 Meses

Plan de Amortización

No. Fecha Intereses Abono Capital Abono
Extraordinario

Cuota Saldo

1 2021-12-02 $5,626 $414,094 $0 $419,720 $4,585,906

2 2022-01-02 $5,160 $414,560 $0 $419,720 $4,171,346

3 2022-02-02 $4,693 $415,027 $0 $419,720 $3,756,319

4 2022-03-02 $4,226 $415,494 $0 $419,720 $3,340,825

5 2022-04-02 $3,759 $415,961 $0 $419,720 $2,924,864

6 2022-05-02 $3,291 $416,429 $0 $419,720 $2,508,435

7 2022-06-02 $2,822 $416,898 $0 $419,720 $2,091,537

8 2022-07-02 $2,353 $417,367 $0 $419,720 $1,674,170

9 2022-08-02 $1,884 $417,836 $0 $419,720 $1,256,334

10 2022-09-02 $1,414 $418,306 $0 $419,720 $838,028

11 2022-10-02 $943 $418,777 $0 $419,720 $419,251

12 2022-11-02 $472 $419,248 $0 $419,720 $3
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